

5 O'Clock Phlock Parrot Head Club Membership Application



Entered in Spreadsheet: _____

Entered in MailChimp: _____

The 5 O'Clock Parrot Head Club is officially sanctioned by Parrot Heads in Paradise, Inc., an international non-profit organization recognized by Jimmy Buffett. Our purpose is to assist in community and environmental concerns and provide a variety of social activities for people who are interested in the music of Jimmy Buffett and the tropical lifestyle he personifies.

Membership Fee*: New Member □ Single \$25 □ Co	ouple/Family \$40 (must share same home address)
Renewal □ Single \$25 □ Family	\$40 (# of children under 18)
*Membership fees are not deductible as a charitable contribution for Federal income tax purposes.	
Member #1	Member #2 (Spouse/Significant other for Family Membership)
Name:	
Island Name:	Island Name:
Birth Date:	_ Birth Date:
Street Address:	Best Number to Reach You At:
City, State, Zip:	_ Email Address:
Best Number to Reach You At:	
E-Mail Address:	
Is it okay to publish your contact information to other c	lub members? 🗆 Yes 🗆 No
Skills: ☐ Marketing/Publicity ☐ Charity ☐ Fund Raising ☐ Web design/graphics	I' d love to volunteer to: ☐ Organize events ☐ Organize trips ☐ Host an event
How did you hear about the club? □Internet □Club Event □Referred by □Other	
ŢŢŢŢŢŢŢŢŢŢ	
Membership entitles you to: Meet others who share "Buffett-esque" attitudes Participation in community service and charitable events All club communications Club meetings and events Eligibility to attend Meeting of the Minds held Annually. Membership badge Phun and much more!	Mail application along with your check or money order made payable to: 5 O'Clock Phlock Parrot Head Club P.O. Box 1066 Conroe, TX 77305 713-825-0141 - IF YOU HAVE QUESTIONS Visit us on the web at www.5oclockphlock.com Or email us: membership@50CP@gmail.com
The Obligatory Fine Print Each member of the 5 O'Clock Phlock PHC is responsible for his or her behavior whether negative or positive. Membership in the club does no member permission to use Jimmy Buffett's name, song titles, lyrics, na	ot give the

or other trademarked, copyrighted or reserved material owned by Jimmy Buffett; nor can any member use the logo of the 5 O'Clock Phlock PHC or Parrot Heads in Paradise

Inc. The 5 O'Clock Phlock PHC supports a designated driver program.